1 01:36:54

2 01:37:51

3 01:39:23

4 01:43:41

5 01:44:21

6 01:44:54

7 01:46:47

8 01:47.02

9 01:48:05
10 01:48:05
11 01:48:15
12 01:48:18
13 01:49:01
14 01:50:00
15 01:50:15
16 01:50:40
17 01:52:23
18 01:53:14
19 01:53:20
20 01:53:50
21 01:54:38
22 01:54:38
23 01:55:17
24 01:55:52
25 01:56:09
26 01:56:13
27 01:57:06
28 01:57:56
29 01:58:24
30 01:59:22
31 01:59:47
32 02:02:02
33 02:02:16
34 02:02:25
35 02:05:14
36 02:05:25
37 02:05:48
38 02:05:52
39 02:06:29
40 02:07:39
41 02:11:24
42 02:12:49
43 02:13:02
44 02:13:06
45 02:13:15
46 02:13:19
47 02:13:33
48 02:13:37
49 02:13:45
50 02:14:55
51 02:16:13
52 02:16:32
53 02:18:26
54 02:18:29

Classement Scratch Trail des Grottes 20km 2023

724 GIROUD
790 MARSOLLIER
1926 BERTHOUD
725 GIROUD
1922 MICHEL
736 FERREIRA
1915 BOUET
1921 RUSTAN
1950 FUMEX
1909 DUMAS
1924 DELAPIERRE
732 LENOIR
1944 BOREL
1925 LEYOUR
791 ASTRADE
1952 LOUP

765 PASCAL MOUSSELARD

779 DERDLIAN
1900 MATHIEU
1951 LENOBLE

784 PRADIER

761 DEBARNOT
1938 DELOCHE
1943 MARRE
1942 MANCEAU

778 PASSERIEUX

733 PERRET
1914 BARLIER
1946 PAILLOT
1948 PIGNOT
1907 FOUGERES
1903 POLICAND

776 GUILLAUME

748 HERN

785 POUSSET

795 BOUVAREL
1940 SALLET
1923 HUSSON

793 CABRERA

735 SELLIER

723 AUBERT

745 GUILLAT

777 DUBOIS

788 DEVOS
1911 DUTERAGE

787 ROUTIN
1928 MEHEUT
1941 GAY PERRET

783 ENJALBERT
1918 DYYAK

752 LAVOINE
1939 DOUSSET

766 GENIN

781 INTILLA

Rémi
Florian
Benjamin
Léo

Paolo
Nathan
Yanis
Thomas
Aymeric
Jonathan
Kylian
Laurent
Maximin
Yanis
Gaspard
Matilin
Edouard
Julien
Yvan
Romain
Clement
Paul
Adrien
Bejamin
Eloi
Anthony
Quentin
Irvin
Baptiste
Paul Emile
Nolwenn
Mathéo
Maxime
Nicolas
Thomas
Antoine
Marie
Timo
Jean Michel
Sébastien
Sébastien
Ertrand
Sébastien
Adrien
Louise
Guillaume
Marine
Pauline
Nicolas
Loise
Emmanuel
Mathilde
Lucas
Vincent

SEH
SEH
uUdl Ute Lyon :ESH
Acapp SEH
uUdl Ute Lyon :ESH
SEH

Udg Alpes Ste ESH
Udl Ute Lyon : ESH
Usmb ESH
Usmb ESH
uUdl Ute Lyon :ESH
Les Coureurs M1H
uUdl Ute Lyon :ESH
uUdl Ute Lyon : ESH
SEH
Usmb Staps ESH
MOH
MOH
Udg Grenoble SEH
Ecole Normal SEH
SEH
Team Trail Ly SEH
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEH
Insa Lyon SEH
Insa Lyon ESH
MOH
SEH
Usmb SEH
Insa Lyon ESH
Udl Ute Lyon : ESH
Udg Alpes Ste ESF
Udl Ute Lyon : SEH
SEH
Team Playmo MOH
MOH
SEH
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
Udl Ute Lyon : ESH
M2H
M1H
M2H
M3H
M1H
MOH
Insa Lyon ESF
MOH
Insa Lyon SEF
Usmb ESF
M2H
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
Skull Runner M3H
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
SEH
ESH

1
2 00:00:57
1 00:02:29
3 00:06:47
2 00:07:27
4 00:08:00
3 00:09:53
4 00:10:08
5 00:11:11
6 00:11:11
7 00:11:21
1 00:11:24
8 00:12:07
9 00:13:06
5 00:13:21
10 00:13:46
1 00:15:29
2 00:16:20
6 00:16:26
7 00:16:56
8 00:17:44
9 00:17:44
10 00:18:23
11 00:18:58
11 00:19:15
3 00:19:19
12 00:20:12
13 00:21:02
12 00:21:30
13 00:22:28
1 00:22:53
14 00:25:08
15 00:25:22
4 00:25:31
5 00:28:20
16 00:28:31
1 00:28:54
14 00:28:58
1 00:29:35
2 00:30:45
2 00:34:30
1 00:35:55
3 00:36:08
6 00:36:12
2 00:36:21
7 00:36:25
2 00:36:39
3 00:36:43
3 00:36:51
3 00:38:01
2 00:39:19
4 00:39:38
17 00:41:32
15 00:41:35

00:00:57

00:06:47
00:04:58
00:08:00
00:07:24
00:07:39
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:52

00:09:38
00:10:37
00:13:21
00:11:17

00:00:51
00:16:26
00:16:56
00:17:44
00:17:44
00:18:23
00:18:58
00:16:46
00:03:50
00:20:12
00:21:02
00:19:01
00:19:59

00:25:08
00:25:22
00:10:02
00:12:51
00:28:31

00:26:29

00:19:21
00:04:55

00:24:44
00:20:43
00:13:28
00:20:56
00:07:45
00:13:50
00:07:16
00:09:07
00:03:24
00:10:44
00:41:32
00:39:06



55 02:18:30
56 02:18:31
57 02:18:43
58 02:18:46
59 02:18:48
60 02:19:10
61 02:19:17
62 02:19:51
63 02:19:51
64 02:21:19
65 02:22:03
66 02:22:28
67 02:24:21
68 02:26:39
69 02:26:54
70 02:28:03
71 02:29:32
72 02:29:37
73 02:29:42
74 02:31:00
75 02:31:57
76 02:32:19
77 02:32:49
78 02:33:22
79 02:33:55
80 02:34:05
81 02:34:07
82 02:34:33
83 02:35:37
84 02:36:13
85 02:36:55
86 02:36:55
87 02:37:28
88 02:37:35
89 02:37:41
90 02:38:01
91 02:38:35
92 02:38:46
93 02:39:17
94 02:40:05
95 02:41:10
96 02:42:15
97 02:43:45
98 02:44:47
99 02:45:03
100 02:46:28
101 02:50:53
102 02:52:13
103 02:59:11
104 02:59:31
105 03:03:17
106 03:16:14
107 03:26:53
108 03:30:04
109 03:35:29

741 LEPRETTRE
1931 BRILLANT

759 HAILLOUD

746 MARTINS

750 KEMPF

744 PERRIN

747 MAZIERE

730 HUGUENOT

789 LIENARD

738 FAGOT REVURAT

786 HUBERT

768 VANHESSCHE

1920 BELTRAMO
794 PERRET
1917 ROBIN
743 ODET

737 MONTAGNAT RENTIER

782 LUYTON
742 MOREL
758 BURLATS
720 PERRIN

773 CAYER BARRIOZ

767 PERROUD

734 GROS BALTHAZARD

772 GALLO
751 RASSAT
764 SURUGUE
1916 ROSSIAUD
1901 DAMON
1932 FOLIO
740 CHAUVIN
739 CHAUVIN
755 BURLATS
756 MAURIER
757 BELMONT
1935 VERHAGE

770 NAITTAOUDIA

722 LENOBLE
727 BERTHEAS
728 TRIDON
1913 BLANCHET
762 PERRION
780 DEBATISSE

1930 PAGET BLANC

1933 LEBRAS
721 BERNARD
726 BERNARD

1945 RODET
729 BORGET

1934 PICARD

1908 MAJUREL
774 VELAZQUEZ
754 THUYLIE
769 GIBOULET
763 MUZY

Camille
Matthieu
Xavier
Sophie
Julien
Yvan
Bertrand
Serge
Didier
Cédric
Sandrine
Kenneth
Chloe
Luc

Lola
Jean Philippe
Eric
Vincent
Samuel
Olivier
Mathis
Lorine
Christian
Florent
William
Aline
Floriane
Pauline
Coline
Davy
William
Valériane
Marie Céline
Nicolas
Théo
Flora
Ludovic
Ophélie
Mathilde
Cédric
Emma
Julien
Thomas
Sarah
Romane
Camille
Vincent
Claudie
Stéphanie
Diane
Salomé
Samantha
Frédéric
Francois
Aymeric

Team Trail Nc SEF
Udl Ute Lyon : ESH

Eac M3H
Coaching Du ' SEF
Eac M1H

M4H

Team Trail Ai M3H
Les Traileurs . M1H
MOH
M2H
SEF
SEH
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
M5H
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
M4H
M4H
M1H
Les Gros Loui M3H
M4H
SEH
SEF
M5H
Vo2 Triathlon M1H
M1H
Team Guenill M1F
Individuel SEF
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
Insa Lyon ESF
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEH
M2H
M2F
M3F
M1H
MOH
uUdl Ute Lyon | ESF
M3H
SEF
ESF
M2H
Usmb Staps JUF
Team Trail M2H
M2H
uUdl Ute Lyon | ESF
uUdl Ute Lyon | ESF

SEF
St Hugues71 M3H
Usmb ESF
M2F
uUdl Ute Lyon : SEF
Usmb ESF
MOF
M3H
M5H
Nd2br SEH

5 00:41:36
16 00:41:37
3 00:41:49
6 00:41:52
4 00:41:54
1 00:42:16
4 00:42:23
5 00:42:57
8 00:42:57
4 00:44:25
7 00:45:09
18 00:45:34
8 00:47:27
1 00:49:45
9 00:50:00
2 00:51:09
3 00:52:38
6 00:52:43
5 00:52:48
4 00:54:06
19 00:55:03
10 00:55:25
2 00:55:55
7 00:56:28
8 00:57:01
1 00:57:11
11 00:57:13
12 00:57:39
4 00:58:43
20 00:59:19
5 01:00:01
1 01:00:01
1 01:00:34
9 01:00:41
9 01:00:47
5 01.01:07
6 01:01:41
13 01:01:52
6 01:02:23
6 01:03:11
1 01:04:16
7 01:05:21
8 01:06:51
7 01:07:53
8 01:08:09
14 01:09:34
7 01:13:59
9 01:15:19
2 01:22:17
15 01:22:37
10 01:26:23
1 01:39:20
8 01:49:59
3 01:53:10
21 01:58:35

00:12:42
00:39:08
00:05:54
00:12:58
00:30:30

00:06:28
00:31:33
00:27:28
00:14:50
00:16:15
00:45:34
00:18:33

00:21:06
00:08:53
00:10:22
00:41:19
00:16:53
00:11:50
00:55:03
00:26:31
00:06:10
00:45:04
00:45:37

00:28:19
00:28:45
00:35:50
00:59:19
00:30:26

00:49:17
00:45:18
00:38:14
00:25:46
00:32:58
00:39:30
00:33:36

00:35:46
00:37:16
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:40:40
00:38:04
00:52:26
00:22:16
00:53:43
01:03:30

01:14:04
01:03:25
01:58:35



